Last Date for fee Submission 04-10-2024

6th LEFTOVER LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION TO BS MATHEMATICS MORNING ON OPEN MERIT FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25

Classes will be at PARS, Near Air Port Chowk Faisalabad. Coordinator BS Mathematics: Hafiz Junaid Akbar (0322-8664045), Staff: Mr. Sohail Anjum (0306-7107545)

Sr. #

App No Cnic No

Candidate Name

Candidate Father Name

DOB

orT

Total

Obtain

Inter T

Obt

Aggr %

Remarks

22401

3520194917851

AHMAD IMRAN

IMRAN ALI

05/30/2005

1100

787

505

282

57.4161

3rd open merit list at Sr. # 182




